DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SOUTHERN COUNTIES BUSINESS
EQUIPMENT LIMITED
SOUTHERN COUNTIES CAR DELIVERIES
LTD.

SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED
SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED
SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED
SOUTHERN COUNTRY AMBULANCE SERVICE
LIMITED

SOUTHERN CROSS IMPORTS LIMITED
SOUTHERN CROSS PROPERTIES LTD
SOUTHERN DERBYSHIRE LIFT PROJECT
COMPANY (NO. 1) LIMITED

SOUTHERN DERBYSHIRE LIFT PROJECT
COMPANY (NO. 1) LIMITED

SOUTHERN DRILLING LIMITED

SOUTHERN ENERGY AWARENESS LIMITED
SOUTHERN ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN EQUESTRIAN SUPPLIES LIMITED
SOUTHERNHAY CLINIC LTD

SOUTHERN HEATING SERVICES LTD
SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE STEELS LIMITED
SOUTHERN INSOLVENCY AGENTS LIMITED
SOUTHERN INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN INSTALLATION SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHERN KITCHENS LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN LEVANT HUMAN
ENVIRONMENT PROJECT

SOUTHERN LITHO PRINTING COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHERN LITHO PRINTING COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHERN MARITIME SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN MASTS & RIGGING LIMITED
SOUTHERN MOTORS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

SOUTHERN PRIVATE LANDLORDS
ASSOCIATION

SOUTHERN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC LIMITED
SOUTHERN SECURITIES PLC
SOUTHERN SECURITIES PLC
SOUTHERN SPARS EUROPE LIMITED

SOUTHERN STAR (2007) LTD
SOUTHERN STAR (2007) LTD
SOUTHERN STEAMSHIPS (LONDON) LIMITED

SOUTHERN SUMMER LIMITED

SOUTHERN SURFACE SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTHERN SURVEY SPECIALISTS LTD
SOUTHERN SYRINGE SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN SYRINGE SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHERN TECHNOLOGY IT AND
COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN TIMBER CO LTD

01078380

03023074

02213016
02213016
02213016
06707828

03768409
07785902
04925183

04925183

02493190
05953901
04922931

06519815
05320782
04284925
02780602
02734663
01645834
06634347

07117684
07377443
06503073

00991097

00991097

05387022
06686807
04923088
03487759

01346129

01800317
06784215
06784215
06781537
07803264
07803264
00443884
06465697
07139915
05228718
00696396
00696396
06391702

04797001

(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)

(P1)
(C2)
(D2)

(C3)

(B1)
(B1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
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06/10/2011
11/10/2011

11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011

07/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011

11/10/2011

05/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011

07/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011

11/10/2011
10/10/2011
05/10/2011

05/10/2011
05/10/2011

05/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011

06/10/2011

05/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
05/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011

06/10/2011

SOUTHERN TOOLS LIMITED

SOUTHERN TRACTORS (CORNWALL) LIMITED
SOUTHERN TRACTORS (SOMERSET) LIMITED
SOUTHERN TRADITIONAL MEATS LIMITED
SOUTHERN VALLEY GOLF COURSE LIMITED
SOUTHERN VENTILATION LIMITED
SOUTHERN WAY AND ST MARY'S

COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

SOUTHERN WHEELIE CLEAN LTD

SOUTHERN WHEELIE CLEAN LTD

SOUTHERN WOODLANDS LIMITED
SOUTHERN-X DESIGN LIMITED

SOUTH ESSEX BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
SOUTH ESSEX PPP HEALTH SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD GARAGE (DEVON) LTD
SOUTHFIELD PARK NORTH HARROW
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOUTHFIELDS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH FOR YOU LTD

SOUTHGATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHGATE GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED
SOUTHGATE LP (NOMINEE 1) LIMITED
SOUTHGATE LP (NOMINEE 2) LIMITED
SOUTH GLADE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

SOUTHGLOBE LIMITED

SOUTH GOSFORTH FRUITERERS LIMITED
SOUTH GREEN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LTD

SOUTH GROVE HOUSE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTH HAMS SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH HANTS ELECTRICAL LTD

SOUTH HANTS ELECTRICAL LTD

SOUTH HOOE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH HOOE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH ILFORD BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
LTD

SOUTH ISLINGTON GP ALLIANCE LIMITED
SOUTHLAND SOFTWARE LIMITED

SOUTH LINCS CLEANING LIMITED

SOUTH LIVERPOOL STORAGE LIMITED
SOUTH LONDON & KENT POOL ALLIANCE
LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON & KENT
LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON & KENT
LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON & KENT
LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON &
LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON SUPPLEMENTARY SCHOOL
LTD

SOUTH LONDON SUPPLEMENTARY SCHOOL
LTD

POOL ALLIANCE

POOL ALLIANCE

POOL ALLIANCE

KENT POOL ALLIANCE

02679305
06325992
06236545
05053939
03737547
07324960
06598538

07801831
07801831
07764663
04383506
06362102
04675843

06289634
01674767

06839883

06893386
02325912
05355110
05415094
05415093
05576655

01720963
02228876
06510905

03453599
04104081
07799707
07799707
05729468
05729468
04733278
07384595
05997607
07385332
07391771
07332620
07332620
07332620
07332620
07332620
07801559

07801559

(D1)

(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(B1)
(D2)

(D2)
(D2)
(D1)

(b1)

(B1)
(B1)
(C1)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(D2)
(P1)
(D2)
(E1)
(D2)

05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011
10/10/2011
06/10/2011

07/10/2011
07/10/2011
07/10/2011
11/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011

10/10/2011
07/10/2011

11/10/2011

06/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
07/10/2011

09/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011

06/10/2011
10/10/2011
06/10/2011
06/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
07/10/2011
06/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
10/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
07/10/2011

07/10/2011



