DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHERN COUNTIES BUSINESS	01078380	(D1)	06/10/2011	SOUTHERN TOOLS LIMITED	02679305 ('D1)	05/10/2011
EOUIPMENT LIMITED	010,0000	(21)	00,10,2011	SOUTHERN TRACTORS (CORNWALL) LIMITED		' '	05/10/2011
SOUTHERN COUNTIES CAR DELIVERIES	03023074	(D1)	11/10/2011	SOUTHERN TRACTORS (SOMERSET) LIMITED		. ,	05/10/2011
LTD.		(,	,,	SOUTHERN TRADITIONAL MEATS LIMITED		. ,	11/10/2011
SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	(C3)	11/10/2011	SOUTHERN VALLEY GOLF COURSE LIMITED		. ,	06/10/2011
SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	, ,	11/10/2011	SOUTHERN VENTILATION LIMITED		. ,	10/10/2011
SOUTHERN COUNTIES CARE LIMITED	02213016	, ,	11/10/2011	SOUTHERN WAY AND ST MARY'S		. ,	06/10/2011
SOUTHERN COUNTRY AMBULANCE SERVICE	06707828	, ,	11/10/2011	COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION		,	
LIMITED				SOUTHERN WHEELIE CLEAN LTD	07801831 ((C1)	07/10/2011
SOUTHERN CROSS IMPORTS LIMITED	03768409	(D1)	07/10/2011	SOUTHERN WHEELIE CLEAN LTD	07801831	B1)	07/10/2011
SOUTHERN CROSS PROPERTIES LTD	07785902	(C2)	10/10/2011	SOUTHERN WOODLANDS LIMITED	07764663	E1)	07/10/2011
SOUTHERN DERBYSHIRE LIFT PROJECT	04925183	(D2)	11/10/2011	SOUTHERN-X DESIGN LIMITED	04383506	D1)	11/10/2011
COMPANY (NO. 1) LIMITED				SOUTH ESSEX BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	06362102	D2)	06/10/2011
SOUTHERN DERBYSHIRE LIFT PROJECT	04925183	(C3)	11/10/2011	SOUTH ESSEX PPP HEALTH SERVICES	04675843	(C2)	06/10/2011
COMPANY (NO. 1) LIMITED				LIMITED			
SOUTHERN DRILLING LIMITED	02493190	(D1)	05/10/2011	SOUTHFIELD GARAGE (DEVON) LTD	06289634 (D1)	10/10/2011
SOUTHERN ENERGY AWARENESS LIMITED	05953901	(D2)	10/10/2011	SOUTHFIELD PARK NORTH HARROW	01674767 (D2)	07/10/2011
SOUTHERN ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATES	04922931	(D2)	10/10/2011	MANAGEMENT LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTHFIELDS MANAGEMENT SERVICES	06839883 (D1)	11/10/2011
SOUTHERN EQUESTRIAN SUPPLIES LIMITED	06519815	(D1)	07/10/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHERNHAY CLINIC LTD	05320782	(D1)	05/10/2011	SOUTH FOR YOU LTD	06893386 (D2)	06/10/2011
SOUTHERN HEATING SERVICES LTD	04284925	(D2)	06/10/2011	SOUTHGATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		. ,	05/10/2011
SOUTHERN HEMISPHERE STEELS LIMITED	02780602	(D1)	10/10/2011	SOUTHGATE GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED	05355110 (D1)	05/10/2011
SOUTHERN INSOLVENCY AGENTS LIMITED	02734663	(D1)	10/10/2011	SOUTHGATE LP (NOMINEE 1) LIMITED	05415094 (D1)	06/10/2011
SOUTHERN INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	01645834	(D1)	06/10/2011	SOUTHGATE LP (NOMINEE 2) LIMITED	05415093 (D1)	06/10/2011
SOUTHERN INSTALLATION SERVICES LIMITED	06634347	(D1)	07/10/2011	SOUTH GLADE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05576655 ((D2)	07/10/2011
SOUTHERN IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07117684	(D1)	11/10/2011	SOUTHGLOBE LIMITED	01720963 (י מי	09/10/2011
SOUTHERN KITCHENS LIMITED	07377443	, ,	10/10/2011	SOUTH GOSFORTH FRUITERERS LIMITED		. ,	06/10/2011
THE SOUTHERN LEVANT HUMAN	06503073	, ,	05/10/2011	SOUTH GREEN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT		' '	06/10/2011
ENVIRONMENT PROJECT	00303073	(DI)	03/10/2011	LTD	00010000	DI)	00/10/2011
SOUTHERN LITHO PRINTING COMPANY	00991097	(C2)	05/10/2011	SOUTH GROVE HOUSE RESIDENTS	03453599 (ו1ח'	06/10/2011
LIMITED	00331037	(02)	00/10/2011	ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00100000	D =)	00/10/2011
SOUTHERN LITHO PRINTING COMPANY	00991097	(D2)	05/10/2011		04104081 ('D1)	10/10/2011
LIMITED	00332037	(22)	00,10,2011	SOUTH HANTS ELECTRICAL LTD		. ,	06/10/2011
SOUTHERN MARITIME SERVICES LIMITED	05387022	(D1)	05/10/2011	SOUTH HANTS ELECTRICAL LTD			06/10/2011
SOUTHERN MASTS & RIGGING LIMITED	06686807	, ,	07/10/2011	SOUTH HOOE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		. ,	05/10/2011
SOUTHERN MOTORS LIMITED	04923088	, ,	06/10/2011	SOUTH HOOE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		. ,	05/10/2011
SOUTHERN PRIVATE LANDLORDS	03487759	, ,	10/10/2011	SOUTH ILFORD BUSINESS ASSOCIATION			07/10/2011
ASSOCIATION		(/	,,	LTD	,	. – – /	., .,
SOUTHERN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS	01346129	(D2)	06/10/2011	SOUTH ISLINGTON GP ALLIANCE LIMITED	07384595 (D2)	06/10/2011
LIMITED				SOUTHLAND SOFTWARE LIMITED			11/10/2011
SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC LIMITED	01800317	(C2)	05/10/2011		07385332	D2)	11/10/2011
SOUTHERN SECURITIES PLC	06784215	(F1)	11/10/2011	SOUTH LIVERPOOL STORAGE LIMITED	07391771	E1)	10/10/2011
SOUTHERN SECURITIES PLC	06784215	(L1)	10/10/2011	SOUTH LONDON & KENT POOL ALLIANCE			11/10/2011
SOUTHERN SPARS EUROPE LIMITED	06781537		05/10/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN STAR (2007) LTD	07803264	(B1)	10/10/2011	SOUTH LONDON & KENT POOL ALLIANCE	07332620 (D1)	11/10/2011
SOUTHERN STAR (2007) LTD	07803264	(C1)	10/10/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN STEAMSHIPS (LONDON) LIMITED	00443884		11/10/2011	SOUTH LONDON & KENT POOL ALLIANCE	07332620 ((C2)	11/10/2011
SOUTHERN SUMMER LIMITED	06465697		06/10/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SURFACE SOLUTIONS LTD	07139915	(D1)	07/10/2011	SOUTH LONDON & KENT POOL ALLIANCE	07332620 ((C2)	11/10/2011
SOUTHERN SURVEY SPECIALISTS LTD	05228718		06/10/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SYRINGE SERVICES LIMITED	00696396		11/10/2011	SOUTH LONDON & KENT POOL ALLIANCE	07332620 ((C2)	11/10/2011
SOUTHERN SYRINGE SERVICES LIMITED	00696396		11/10/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN TECHNOLOGY IT AND	06391702	(D2)	06/10/2011	SOUTH LONDON SUPPLEMENTARY SCHOOL	07801559 ((B1)	07/10/2011
COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED				LTD			
THE SOUTHERN TIMBER CO LTD	04797001	(D2)	06/10/2011	SOUTH LONDON SUPPLEMENTARY SCHOOL	07801559 ((C1)	07/10/2011
				LTD			